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Admission Tests

Test
EdTPA Avg Rubric Score: LA
EdTPA Total Score: LA

SAT Composite
SAT CR
SAT Math

SAT WR

Placement Tests

Date Taken

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

6/1/2009

6/1/2009

6/1/2009

6/1/2009

Score

3.07 of 5

46 of 75

1550

580

450

520

Percentile

75

28

el

Status

v Passed

v Passed

Status Date

1/4/2024

1/4/2024

Mo tests of this type have been recorded.

Other Tests




