

Academics	
 <a href="#">Academics</a>	
<a href="#">Student Planning</a>	
<a href="#">Register for Classes</a>	
<a href="#">Course Catalog</a>	
<a href="#">Grades</a>	
<a href="#">Graduation Overview</a>	
<a href="#">Enrollment Verifications</a>	
<a href="#">Transcript Requests</a>	
<a href="#">Unofficial Transcript</a>	
<a href="#">Test Summary</a>	

Test Summary					
Admission Tests					
Test	Date Taken	Score	Percentile	Status	Status Date
EdTPA Avg Rubric Score: LA	12/14/2023	3.07 of 5		✓ Passed	1/4/2024
EdTPA Total Score: LA	12/14/2023	46 of 75		✓ Passed	1/4/2024
SAT Composite	6/1/2009	1550			
SAT CR	6/1/2009	580	75		
SAT Math	6/1/2009	450	28		
SAT WR	6/1/2009	520	60		
Placement Tests					
 No tests of this type have been recorded.					
Other Tests					